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Big Machine Vodka Spiked Coolers Presents the Franklin Road Classic
Trans Am Championship Presented by Pirelli

August 6 - 7 2021 Nashville Tennesee

TA2 Round 8

Provisional Qualifying Results

. Name
Mike Skeen / Charlotte N.C.
Connor Mosack / Charlotte N.C.
Thomas Merrill / Salinas Calif
Adam Andretti / Brownsburg Ind
Adrian Wlostowski / Maspeth N.Y.
Justin Marks / Brentwood Tenn
Daniel Suarez / Huntersville N.C.
5 Tyler Kicera / Manheim Penn.
Justin Oakes / Houston Tex
Edward Sevadjian / Dallas Tx
Joey Hand / Sacramento Calif
Tony Ave / Hurley Wisc
Franklin Futrelle / Evans Ga
Michael Self / Charlotte N.C.
Evan Pecore / Cleveland Wis
Jordan Bupp / Davie Fla.
Boris Said / Escondido , Calif
Rafa Matos / Boca Raton Fla
Scott Borchetta / Nashville Tenn
Darin Mock / Huntersville N.C.
Rhett Barkau / Freeport lll
Barry Boes / Dripping Springs Tx
Doug Peterson / Bonita Springs Fla
Tom Sheehan / Bow N.H.
Bruce Raymond / Plainfield Ind
Alex Wright / Mt Vernon Ohio
Jim Gallaugher / Bellevue Wash
Chris Liesfeld / Richmond, VA
Doug Winston / EImsford N.Y.
Maurice Hull / High Point N.C.
Ken Thwaits / Brentwood Tenn
Ricky Sanders / Stockbridge Ga
Steven Lustig / Chester N.J.
Kevin Clifford / Stockbridge, Ga
Danny Lowry / Beech Island S.C.
Michael Attaway / Jefferson, Ga
Patrick Paul / Kennesaw Ga
Aaron Pierce / Fishers Ind

Weather Clear, Sunny
Chief Steward: David Hoots

Sanction: 21-TRAM-20600

Sponsor/Car

Liqui-Moly/Turn14Distribution Chevrolet Camaro
NicTailor/IFS M1-SLR/Fields Chevrolet Camaro

HP Tuners/Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang

3 Dimensional Services Ford Mustang

Hawk Performance/F.A.S.T. Auto Chevrolet Camaro
BC Forever/M1-SLR/Fields Racing Chevrolet Camaro
WesleyFinancialGrp/Silver Hare Chevrolet Camaro
Silver Hare Racing Ford Mustang

Droneworks Chevrolet Camao

Big Machine Vodka Chevrolet Camaro
HuntBrothersPizza/NitroMtrsprts Ford Mustang

Mike Cope Race Cars Ford Mustang

Armada Analtics/Innoviv Ford Mustang

Sinclair Oil/Silver Hare Chevrolet Camaro

Diversion Motors / Value Pro Chevrolet Camaro
Stevens-Miller Racing Chevrolet Camaro
ECC/AnchorBolt&Screw Chevrolet Camaro

3 Dimensional Services Ford Mustang

Big Machine Spiked Coolers Chevrolet Camaro
AAN Adjusters/MCR Ford Mustang
BarkauCars.com/BarkauCDJR Dodge Challenger
Accio Data Ford Mustang

3 Dimensional Services Ford Mustang

LTK Insulation Ford Mustang

Raymond's Performance Ford Mustang

Berryman Products Ford Mustang

Madison Develoment Group/MCR Ford Mustang
NewField/M1-SLR/Fields Racing Chevrolet Camaro
D&M Electrical Contracting Inc Chevrolet Camaro
WaukeganFarms/StephanieQuayle Chevrolet Camaro
Franklin Road Apparel Ford Mustang

Pitboxes.com Chevrolet Camaro

Operation Stand Down Tennesee Chevrolet Camaro
Monster EnergyDiscovery Parts Chevrolet Camaro
Pitboxes.com Chevrolet Camaro

ATCO Demo Racing Chevrolet Camaro

Monster Energy/Paul Racing Ford Mustang

Sam Pierce Chevrolet Chevrolet Camaro

New Record
Over 110%

Best Tm Lap Diff

1:31.461
1:31.500
1:31.732
1:31.843
1:32.210
1:32.316
1:32.504
1:32.521
1:32.583
1:32.627
1:32.751
1:32.891
1:32.902
1:32.959
1:32.986
1:33.530
1:33.642
1:33.793
1:33.957
1:34.339
1:34.358
1:35.780
1:37.011
1:37.025
1:37.190
1:37.843
1:38.226
1:38.744
1:38.847
1:38.990
1:39.090
1:39.203
1:39.342
1:40.361
1:41.375
2:14.969
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0.039
0.271
0.382
0.749
0.855
1.043
1.060
1.122
1.166
1.290
1.430
1.441
1.498
1.525
2.069
2.181
2.332
2.496
2.878
2.897
4.319
5.550
5.564
5.729
6.382
6.765
7.283
7.386
7.529
7.629
7.742
7.881
8.900
9.914
43.508

Gap

0.039
0.232
0.111
0.367
0.106
0.188
0.017
0.062
0.044
0.124
0.140
0.011
0.057
0.027
0.544
0.112
0.151
0.164
0.382
0.019
1.422
1.231
0.014
0.165
0.653
0.383
0.518
0.103
0.143
0.100
0.113
0.139
1.019
1.014
33.594
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Bill Skibbe
Date Posted 8-07-2021 11:40

HowE:
MIKE CopE - Intarcomp? ¢, e
o ol = % WoatharTool cuildhand)

e

PR FwE T e

PrNENE

N SO

VBOX



